
Abdominal Medicine Actual V Planned %

-25.0%

-15.0%

-5.0%

5.0%

15.0%

25.0%

35.0%

45.0%

Aston Key Florence Page Northumberland Nightingale Patience Richard Bright SAU

Apr-15

May-15

Jun-15

 

Appendix 2: Directorate Level % Planned Vs Actual Nursing Hours 



Acute Medicine Actual v Planned % 

-25.0%

-15.0%

-5.0%

5.0%

15.0%

25.0%

35.0%

45.0%

55.0%

Albert

Ward

Alexandra

Ward

Anne

Ward

EMU Henry

Ward

Hillyers

Ward

Mark

Ward

Sarah

Swift

Ward

Victoria

Ward

William

Gull Ward

Apr-15

May-15

Jun-15

 



Cardiovascular Actual v Planned %

-25.0%

-15.0%

-5.0%

5.0%

15.0%

25.0%

35.0%

45.0%

Becket Ward Cardiac Care

Unit

Doulton Ward Evan Jones Luke Ward Stephen Ward

Apr-15

May-15

Jun-15

 



Children's Services Actual V Planned %

-25.0%

-15.0%

-5.0%

5.0%

15.0%

25.0%

35.0%

45.0%

Beach Ward Mountain Ward Neonatal

Intensive Care

Unit & SCBU

Paediatric

Intensive Care

Savannah Ward

Apr-15

May-15

Jun-15

 



PCCP Actual V Planned %

-25.0%

-15.0%

-5.0%

5.0%

15.0%

25.0%

35.0%

45.0%

EW1 EW2 GCCU Lane Fox

Unit

OIR Victoria

HDU

Page

HDU

Doulton

HDU *

Apr-15

May-15

Jun-15

 



Surgery Actual V Planned %

-25.0%

-15.0%

-5.0%

5.0%

15.0%

25.0%

35.0%

45.0%

Alan Apley George Perkins

Ward

Queen Ward Sarah Ward

Apr-15

May-15

Jun-15

 
 
 



 

Women's Actual V Planned %

-25.0%

-15.0%

-5.0%

5.0%

15.0%

25.0%

35.0%

45.0%

Antenatal Hospital Birth

Centre

Post Natal

Ward

Gynaecology

Ward

Westminster

Maternity Unit

Apr-15

May-15

Jun-15

 
 
 



 
 
 

Haematology / Oncology Actual V Planned %

-25.0%

-15.0%

-5.0%

5.0%

15.0%

25.0%

35.0%

45.0%

Blundell

Ward

Dorcas

Ward

Esther

Ward

Hedley

Atkins

Ward

Samaritan

Ward

Apr-15

May-15

Jun-15

 


